918 W. Walnut St. ● Danville, KY 40422 ● Phone: (859) 236-3181 ● Fax: (859) 236-3184 ● sellersmfg.com
SM-5000 SERIES
918 W. Walnut St. ● Danville, KY 40422 ● Phone: (859) 236-3181 ● Fax: (859) 236-3184 ● sellersmfg.com
Technical Specifications
Sellers SM-5000 Series Boiler Feed Units set new
standards of performance. Reliable and efficient, each
unit features heavy gauge, 3/16” steel receivers for long
operating life.

Specifications
Boiler
HP
Discharge
Pressure PSI
Pump
Capacity,
GPM
Motor
HP
Rec.
 Capacity,
Gallons
Unit Model Number Shipping Weight, lbs.
Simplex Duplex Simplex Duplex
150 40 25 1-1/2 125 504150-JF  504150-JDF 675 750
200 40 30 1-1/2 146 504200-JF 504200-JDF 710 785
250 40 35 1-1/2 175 504250-JF 504250-JDF 775 850
300 40 45 1-1/2 210 504300-JF 504300-JDF 830 920
400 40 55 2 250 504400-JF 504400-JDF 895 990
500 40 70 3 326 504500-JF 504500-JDF   955 1055
600 40 85 5 395 504600-JF 504600-JDF 1020 1120
700 40 100 5 470 504700-JF 504700-JDF  1120 1220
SM-5000 SERIES
918 W. Walnut St. ● Danville, KY 40422 ● Phone: (859) 236-3181 ● Fax: (859) 236-3184 ● sellersmfg.com
Product Diagrams
 "A